

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)...../2015
(CC No(s).21128-21199/2014)

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 09/10/2013 in WPC Nos.28747/2011, 28748/2011, 28911/2011, 28913/2011, 28955/2011, 28993/2011, 28994/2011, 28995/2011, 28996/2011, 28997/2011, 28998/2011, 28999/2011, 29000/2011, 29001/2011, 29002/2011, 29003/2011, 29004/2011, 29005/2011, 29006/2011, 29007/2011, 31685/2011, 31686/2011, 31687/2011, 31688/2011, 29115/2011, 29116/2011, 29117/2011, 29118/2011, 29119/2011, 29152/2011, 29153/2011, 29154/2011, 29155/2011, 29156/2011, 29308/2011, 29309/2011, 29310/2011, 29311/2011, 29312/2011, 29313/2011, 29314/2011, 29315/2011, 29316/2011, 29317/2011, 29318/2011, 29319/2011, 29320/2011, 29321/2011, 29322/2011, 29323/2011, 29324/2011, 29325/2011, 29326/2011, 29327/2011, 29227/2011, 29228/2011, 29229/2011, 29230/2011, 29231/2011, 29232/2011, 29233/2011, 29234/2011, 29235/2011, 29236/2011, 29237/2011, 29238/2011, 29241/2011, 29243/2011, 29244/2011 and 29246/2011 and WPC Nos.19811/2013 and 29810/2013 passed by the High Court Of Orissa At Cuttack)

STATE OF ORISSA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUSHIL KUMAR NAYAK AND ORS. ETC. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date : 02/07/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.P. Misra,AAG
Mr. Shibashish Misra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Parag P. Tripathi,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Mohit D. Ram,Adv.
Ms. Monisha Handa,Adv.
Ms. Mahima Gupta,Adv.

Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta,Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Upadhyay,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

To be heard on 3rd August, 2015, along with
SLP(C)No.11569/2014 @ SLP(C).....CC 5671/2014.

(Sarita Purohit)
Court Master

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Assistant Registrar